
Coaches:

Ronnie Crump

Potomac High
(B) V Football

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Aug 22, 2025 Fri Scrimmage
Calvert Country School,
Sherwood High @
Westlake High School

6:30
PM

8:30
PM

Westlake High
School L

Aug 26, 2025 Tue Scrimmage Surrattsville High 6:00
PM

7:30
PM Potomac High L

Aug 29, 2025 Fri Scrimmage @ Rockville High 6:00
PM

7:30
PM Rockville High L

Sep 8, 2025 Mon Regular Season @ DuVal High School 7:30
PM

8:30
PM

Bowie High
School L

Sep 12, 2025 Fri Regular Season Parkdale High 7:00
PM

9:00
PM Potomac High L

Sep 19, 2025 Fri Regular Season Bowie High School 7:00
PM

9:00
PM Potomac High L

Sep 26, 2025 Fri Regular Season @ Oxon Hill High 7:00
PM

9:00
PM

Oxon Hill -
Stadium L

Oct 3, 2025 Fri Regular Season @ Laurel High 7:00
PM

9:00
PM

Laurel High
School L

Oct 10, 2025 Fri Regular Season Northwestern High 7:00
PM

9:00
PM Potomac High L

Oct 17, 2025 Fri Regular Season Dr. Henry A. Wise Jr.
High

7:00
PM

9:00
PM Potomac High L

Oct 24, 2025 Fri Regular Season @ Charles Herbert
Flowers High

7:00
PM

9:00
PM

Charles
Herbert
Flowers High

L

Nov 1, 2025 Sat Regular Season
(Homecoming) Bladensburg High 2:00

PM
5:00
PM Potomac High L
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